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34INVENTORY

EPA (FY26)

EPA (FY27)

290 463 1246 878 489 102 40

283 475 1251 880 492 102 40

% INV to FY26 EPA

% INV to FY27 EPA

131% 85% 96% 106% 95% 79% 85%

135% 83% 95% 106% 94% 79% 85%
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3523

99%

99%

TOTAL

3477

Intelligence Specialist - B600

05-Dec-25As of Date:Data Source: NMPBS(Inv)/NRMS(RE Rate)/N12(EPA/SSF)/BUPERS3(Adv Op)
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Sea Shore Flow

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

TOUR

756.3%

121.1%

78.0%

92.4%

89.3%

69.5%

79.3%

122.2%

58.8%

110.7%

124.2%

102.9%

95.0%

122.2%

SEA SHORE

FORCE STRUCTURE MANNING TO BA
PG

E1-3

E4

E5

E6

E7

E8

E9

TIS to PG 
Years

NOTES

      ***IS Total Strength at 99% with Force Structure at 99% - OPTIMAL***

       ***Rating conversions will be considered on a case-by-case basis.***

*ASVAB requirements effective 14 Jan 2025. One of two ASVAB combined line 
item scores required from the following composites:
- GS+AR+MK+VE = 219
- AR+PC+MK = 164

*Clearance screening requirements necessitate ALL conversion requests be
processed outside of MyNavy Assignment. Please contact ECM with questions.
  
                   ***IS ECM: david.m.stanton2.mil@us.navy.mil***
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############ ####################99.00%

ZONE A ZONE B ZONE C ZONE D ZONE E ALL ZONES

99.0% 87.0% 105.0% 113.0% 99.0% 99.0%FY26 Manning:

FYTD RENL Rate:

Zone Info

83.0% 57.8% 77.0% 99.0% 22.1% 68.2%
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347

209

40

9

121

230

532

450
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16

190
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E1-3

SEA

136%

394

139%

INVENTORY

INV +WIP / FY26 EPA

INV +WIP / FY26 EPA

99%

3490

99%

13← E-3 and Below WIP

94.5%104.6%Total 1463 1398 1630 1724

TOTAL 
INV

TOTAL 
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250.6%

87.3%

91.9%

105.6%
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Pay Grade

E P A  b y  P a y g r a d e  v s  I n v e n t o r y

0 2 0 0 4 0 0 6 0 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 4 0 0

E 3

E 4

E 5

E 6

E 7

E 8

E 9

W I P

2 0 2 6  E P A

I N V

2 0 2 7  E P A

 ALL Navy 1.3 1.9 4.7 5.8 5.0

E1-E3

ISTIG to PG 
Years

IS 0.8 1.3 4.0 5.8 5.9 4.9

4.7

2.2 8.74.0 13.9 17.8 21.7TIS

TIS

TIG

TIG


